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VBET Ukrainian Cup
2024/25 1/8. Match #36

Tuesday, 29.10.2024, 18:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 14°C. Spectators: 3000

«Ruh» Lviv

1 : 0

«Karpaty» Lviv

23 Ledvii Dmytro
4 Kholod Vitalii
29 Didyk Roman (C)
93 Roman Vitalii
77 Sych Oleksii
17 Sliusar Denys
71 Fedor Oleh
19 Pastukh Yevhenii
14 Kvasnytsia Illia
8 Karabin Yaroslav
95 Krasnopir Ihor

Substitutes
1 Hereta Yurii-Volodymyr
76 Tovarnytskyi Oleksii
92 Sliubyk Bohdan
67 Mykhalchuk Milan
15 Pidhurskyi Denys
10 Prytula Ostap
22 Plumain
7 Klymchuk Yurii
11 Runich Vasyl
20 Klayver

Coach
Ponomarov Vitalii

35 Kemkin Oleksandr
3 Adamiuk Volodymyr
47 Pedroso
4 Babohlo Vladyslav
11 Miroshnichenko Denys (C)
23 Alvarez
37 Bruninho
8 Chachua Ambrosii
20 Ocheretko Oleh
43 Zanetti Toledo Stenio
10 Igor Neves

Substitutes
1 Kinareikin Yakiv
7 Pidlepenets Yevhen
9 Tlumak Yurii
13 Ustymenko Denys
16 Riabov Artur
17 Kuzik Orest
18 Klymenko Vladyslav
22 Vekliak Bohdan
26 Kostenko Yan
28 Polegenko Pavlo
33 Shakh Artur
44 Sakiv Taras

Coach
Lupashko Vladyslav

Referee:
Romanov Vitalii
Assistant 1:
Chertolias Maksym
Assistant 2:
Marulin Stanyslav
4th Official:
Romaniuk Anastasia
Referee Observer:
Yarmolynskyi Leonid

VAR Referee:
Novohatnii Volodymyr
VAR Referee Assistant:
Nyzhnyk Viktor
VAR Referee Observer:
Zadiran Serhii
Delegate:
Kuznetsov Mykola
Security Officer:
Reheliuk Volodymyr
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VBET Ukrainian Cup, 2024/25, 1/8. Match #36
Tuesday, 29.10.2024, 18:00, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 14°C. Spectators: 3000

«Ruh» Lviv 1 : 0 «Karpaty» Lviv
16' 3 Adamiuk Volodymyr

50' 11 Miroshnichenko Denys
14 Kvasnytsia Illia

20 Klayver 59'

70' 23 Alvarez

17 Sliusar Denys
15 Pidhurskyi Denys 75'

95 Krasnopir Ihor
7 Klymchuk Yurii 75'

15 Pidhurskyi Denys 78'

82' 20 Ocheretko Oleh
33 Shakh Artur

82' 43 Zanetti Toledo Stenio
26 Kostenko Yan

82' 10 Igor Neves
13 Ustymenko Denys

86' 8 Chachua Ambrosii
18 Klymenko Vladyslav

90+1' 37 Bruninho
22 Vekliak Bohdan

71 Fedor Oleh
10 Prytula Ostap 90+1'

8 Karabin Yaroslav
11 Runich Vasyl 90+1'

7 Klymchuk Yurii 90+1'
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